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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШТЕПА Таисия ЦСКА Г.  1  1  3  2  V  2 0.167 -12 14 7
ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ М КШВСМ,  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 1 24 3
МИЛЮТИНА Ал КШВСМ  V  V  2  1  V  1 0.500 -3 19 4
АНТОНОВА Ана СШОР В V4 V  V V4  V  V 1.000 15 28 1
ХРИСТОЕВА Ма СШОР К  V  4  V  1  3  4 0.333 0 22 5
РОМАНОВА Соф СШ КРАС  2  4  4  1  V  2 0.167 -10 18 6
КАРПОВА Елиза СШОР №  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.667 9 28 2

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЕДОРОВА Алек КШВСМ  V  4  2  0  1  1 0.167 -13 13 5
ДЕВЯТУХА Слав ГБНОУ С  3  V  3  0  0  2 0.167 -15 13 7
МИНИНА Анна СШОР №  V  3  2  1  0  3 0.167 -15 14 6
ОРЕХОВА Анаст КШВСМ V3 V  V  V  2  1 0.667 3 21 3
ПОДОПЛЕКИНА ЦСКА Г.  V  V  V  4  4  3 0.500 10 26 4
КОЗЛОВА Татьян СШОР В  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ПАНЮТИНА Ели СПАРТА  V  V  V V2  V  4 0.833 11 26 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОКОЛОВА Ари КШВСМ  3  3  1 V3  V  3 0.333 -5 18 5
ГРИБОВА Елизав СШОР К  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 9 27 1
ЗЕЛЕПУТИНА У СШОР № V4 0  V  3  V  V 0.667 2 22 3
ТЮКАЕВА Ольга КШВСМ  V  4  4  V  V  V 0.667 16 28 2
КУТЯВИНА Май СШОР В  2  3  V  1  V  V 0.500 4 21 4
ШУЛЫГИНА Ека ЦСКА Г.  2  V  2  0  0  3 0.167 -15 12 7
АПЛАВИНА Анн УНИВЕР  V  3  1  0  1  V 0.333 -11 15 6

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОРНИЛОВА Ар ГБНОУ С  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 22 2
КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СШОР К  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 1
СТАХУРСКАЯ К КШВСМ  1  V V4  V  V 0.800 3 20 3
БЕЛОВА Маргар ЦСКА Г.  4  4  3  V  1 0.200 -6 17 5
БЛИЗНЕЦОВА Е ЦФКИС Н  1  0  4  4  4 0.000 -12 13 6
РЯДНОВА Вера СШОР №  1  3  1  V  V 0.400 -5 15 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САРКИСЯН Марг СШОР В  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
КУЕНКОВА Елиз СШОР К  1  V  3  2  V 0.400 -4 16 3
ДОБРОМЫСЛОВ УНИВЕР  2  2  V  2  V 0.400 -4 16 3
БОБАРЫКИНА К КШВСМ  2  V  1  2  V 0.400 -7 15 5
ШУЛЫГИНА Ели ЦСКА Г.  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 24 2
ХОВРЯКОВА Ви СШ КРАС  1  3  4  4  4 0.000 -9 16 6
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВЕСЕЛКИНА Ул УНИВЕР  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 4 22 2
ОБУХОВА Викто СШОР №  4  1  V  V  V 0.600 3 20 3
СЕМЕНОВА Мар СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
КОСАРЕВА Юли СШ КРАС  2  0  3  2  1 0.000 -17 8 6
БЕЛОДУБРОВСК КШВСМ  3  4  2  V  2 0.200 -6 16 5
КУСКОВА Алекс ЦСКА Г.  4  3  4  V  V 0.400 3 21 4

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУНЦЕВИЧ Елен КШВСМ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 26 1
РУДАКОВА Анас СШОР №  V  V  3  V  4  V 0.667 9 27 3
БУРГУЧЁВА Юл УНИВЕР  3  4  1  V  V  2 0.333 -6 20 5
ЗАГВОЗДИНА В КШВСМ,  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 11 27 2
САНИНА Анна СШ КРАС  2  3  4  0  V  V 0.333 -9 19 6
КИСЕЛЕВА Анне ЦСКА Г.  3  V  2  2  4  4 0.167 -9 20 7
КИСЕЛЕВА Дарь СШОР К  2  0  V  V  4  V 0.500 -3 21 4

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕКИМОВА Мати СШОР №  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 24 1
УРЧЕГОВА Поли КШВСМ  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 9 24 1
ТКАЧЕНКО Софь СШОР В  1  3  0  V  3 0.200 -12 12 5
ЛУБОЯТНИКОВ СШОР К  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 24 1
КОНДРАТОВА У ЦСКА Г.  1  0  4  2  3 0.000 -15 10 6
ИОНОЧКИНА По ГБНОУ С  4  3  V  4  V 0.400 0 21 4

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАВОРУЕВА Ми СШОР К  3  2  2  V  1  V 0.333 -7 18 5
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любо СШОР №  V  4  1  V  V  V 0.667 4 25 4
АКСЮТИНА Але ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 13 29 2
ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья КШВСМ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 1
ПАВЛИШИНА И УНИВЕР  4  4  1  2  1  V 0.167 -11 17 6
ТИМЕ Майя УОР №1  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 25 3
ЗОБНИНА Полин ЦСКА Г.  1  1  2  0  3  0 0.000 -23 7 7

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ Со СШОР К  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 1
ПРОКОПОВИЧ А СПАРТА  V  4  4  V  V 0.600 6 23 3
ФЕНЬШИНА Диа СШОР №  3  V  3  V  V 0.600 6 21 4
ВЕСТОН Лара ГБНОУ С  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 4 21 2
ДМИТРИЕВА Ал СШОР №  4  1  1  3  V 0.200 -9 14 5
ЖДАНОВА Софи КШВСМ  2  4  0  2  3 0.000 -14 11 6

Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья КШВСМ,  1  2  3  V  2 0.200 -8 13 5
ДУДАРКАЕВА К КШВСМ,  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
СМИРНОВА Ана СШОР К  V  3  V  V  4 0.600 4 22 3
АЛИАСКАРОВА КШВСМ  V  4  3  4  2 0.200 -5 18 4
ИЛЬИНА Полина СШОР №  1  2  3  V  4 0.200 -9 15 6
ИГНАТЬЕВА Над ГБНОУ С  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 7 24 2
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1 КОЗЛОВА Татьян СПБ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
2 АНТОНОВА Ана СПБ 1.000 15 28 квалифицирован
3 САРКИСЯН Марг СПБ 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
4 СЕМЕНОВА Мар СПБ 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован
5 ДУДАРКАЕВА К СПБ 1.000 11 25 квалифицирован
6 ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.833 15 27 квалифицирован
7 АКСЮТИНА Але СПБ 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован
8 ПАНЮТИНА Ели СПБ 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован
9 ГРИБОВА Елизав СПБ 0.833 9 27 квалифицирован

10 КУНЦЕВИЧ Елен СПБ 0.833 7 26 квалифицирован
11 КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СПБ 0.800 10 24 квалифицирован
12 КОРНИЛОВА Ар СПБ 0.800 10 22 квалифицирован
13 ЕКИМОВА Мати СПБ 0.800 9 24 квалифицирован
13 ЛУБОЯТНИКОВ СПБ 0.800 9 24 квалифицирован
13 УРЧЕГОВА Поли СПБ 0.800 9 24 квалифицирован
13 ШУЛЫГИНА Ели СПБ 0.800 9 24 квалифицирован
17 ИГНАТЬЕВА Над СПБ 0.800 7 24 квалифицирован
18 ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ Со СПБ 0.800 7 22 квалифицирован
19 ВЕСЕЛКИНА Ул СПБ 0.800 4 22 квалифицирован
20 ВЕСТОН Лара СПБ 0.800 4 21 квалифицирован
21 СТАХУРСКАЯ К СПБ 0.800 3 20 квалифицирован
22 ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ 0.667 16 28 квалифицирован
23 ЗАГВОЗДИНА В СПБ 0.667 11 27 квалифицирован
24 КАРПОВА Елиза СПБ 0.667 9 28 квалифицирован
25 РУДАКОВА Анас СПБ 0.667 9 27 квалифицирован
26 ТИМЕ Майя СПБ 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован
27 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любо СПБ 0.667 4 25 квалифицирован
28 ОРЕХОВА Анаст СПБ 0.667 3 21 квалифицирован
29 ЗЕЛЕПУТИНА У СПБ 0.667 2 22 квалифицирован
30 ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ М СПБ 0.667 1 24 квалифицирован
31 ПРОКОПОВИЧ А СПБ 0.600 6 23 квалифицирован
32 ФЕНЬШИНА Диа СПБ 0.600 6 21 квалифицирован
33 СМИРНОВА Ана СПБ 0.600 4 22 квалифицирован
34 ОБУХОВА Викто СПБ 0.600 3 20 квалифицирован
35 ПОДОПЛЕКИНА СПБ 0.500 10 26 квалифицирован
36 КУТЯВИНА Май СПБ 0.500 4 21 квалифицирован
37 КИСЕЛЕВА Дарь СПБ 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
38 МИЛЮТИНА Ал СПБ 0.500 -3 19 квалифицирован
39 КУСКОВА Алекс СПБ 0.400 3 21 квалифицирован
40 ИОНОЧКИНА По СПБ 0.400 0 21 квалифицирован
41 ДОБРОМЫСЛОВ СПБ 0.400 -4 16 квалифицирован
41 КУЕНКОВА Елиз СПБ 0.400 -4 16 квалифицирован
43 РЯДНОВА Вера СПБ 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован
44 БОБАРЫКИНА К СПБ 0.400 -7 15 квалифицирован
45 ХРИСТОЕВА Ма СПБ 0.333 0 22 квалифицирован
46 СОКОЛОВА Ари СПБ 0.333 -5 18 квалифицирован
47 БУРГУЧЁВА Юл СПБ 0.333 -6 20 квалифицирован
48 ЗАВОРУЕВА Ми СПБ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован
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49 САНИНА Анна СПБ 0.333 -9 19 квалифицирован
50 АПЛАВИНА Анн СПБ 0.333 -11 15 квалифицирован
51 АЛИАСКАРОВА СПБ 0.200 -5 18 выбывший
52 БЕЛОВА Маргар СПБ 0.200 -6 17 выбывший
53 БЕЛОДУБРОВСК СПБ 0.200 -6 16 выбывший
54 ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья СПБ 0.200 -8 13 выбывший
55 ИЛЬИНА Полина СПБ 0.200 -9 15 выбывший
56 ДМИТРИЕВА Ал СПБ 0.200 -9 14 выбывший
57 ТКАЧЕНКО Софь СПБ 0.200 -12 12 выбывший
58 КИСЕЛЕВА Анне СПБ 0.167 -9 20 выбывший
59 РОМАНОВА Соф СПБ 0.167 -10 18 выбывший
60 ПАВЛИШИНА И СПБ 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
61 ШТЕПА Таисия СПБ 0.167 -12 14 выбывший
62 ФЕДОРОВА Алек СПБ 0.167 -13 13 выбывший
63 МИНИНА Анна СПБ 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
64 ДЕВЯТУХА Слав СПБ 0.167 -15 13 выбывший
65 ШУЛЫГИНА Ека СПБ 0.167 -15 12 выбывший
66 ХОВРЯКОВА Ви СПБ 0.000 -9 16 выбывший
67 БЛИЗНЕЦОВА Е СПБ 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
68 ЖДАНОВА Софи СПБ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
69 КОНДРАТОВА У СПБ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
70 КОСАРЕВА Юли СПБ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
71 ЗОБНИНА Полин СПБ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
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